(175) 100m - Dorastenci :: Beh C

#

1
2
3
4

Meno

PALKA Miroslav
MOCIK Martin
PALES Filip
MATUS Miroslav
MELO Dominik
MALA Pavel
PALKA Lubomir
PASTIER Tomas

Horehronské hry 2017

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27. 9. 2024 o 5:50

Nar.

2000
2000
2001
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999

Klub / Krajina

SG Banska Bystrica

SS Kremni¢ka Banské Bystrica
SOS TaS Brezno

Gymnéazium J. ChalUpku Brezno
SOS HSaO Banska Bystrica

SS Detva

SS Kremnicka Banska Bystrica
SS Kremni¢ka Banské Bystrica
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Vykon
11,73
12,82
13,52
13,99
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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